
MEN'S (9-12) 173.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.8 320.0 10

2 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 173.0 245.0 8

3 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.2 225.0 6

4 Trace Gregory Pittsburg High School 172.0 225.0 4

5 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 200.0 2

6 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 190.0 1

7 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 166.0 165.0 0

8 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 150.0 0

9 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.1 145.0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.8 410.0 10

2 Trace Gregory Pittsburg High School 172.0 350.0 8

3 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.2 335.0 6

4 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 325.0 4

5 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 173.0 320.0 2

6 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 315.0 1

7 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.1 315.0 0

8 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 166.0 275.0 0

9 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 195.0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.8 270.0 10

2 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.2 240.0 8

3 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 225.0 6

4 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 173.0 205.0 4

5 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 166.0 190.0 2

6 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.1 190.0 1

7 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 190.0 0

8 Trace Gregory Pittsburg High School 172.0 185.0 0

9 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 115.0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.8 1000.0 10

2 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.2 800.0 8

3 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 173.0 770.0 6

4 Trace Gregory Pittsburg High School 172.0 760.0 4

5 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 730.0 2

6 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 715.0 1

7 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.1 650.0 0

8 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 166.0 630.0 0

9 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 460.0 0

Men's (9-12) 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.8 5.889

11 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.2 4.673

16 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 173.0 4.451

18 Trace Gregory Pittsburg High School 172.0 4.419



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

23 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 4.294

28 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 4.176

36 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.1 3.821

37 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 166.0 3.795

66 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 2.69


